Pennsylvania Academy of Audiology 2022 Annual Convention Hershey Lodge, Hershey, PA September 7-9, 2022

Silent Auction

The Pennsylvania Academy of Audiology is hosting its Annual Silent Auction. The proceeds from the PAA Silent Auction help support the goals of PAA, more specifically, All Audiologists in Pennsylvania.

Items can be donated for the auction OR a monetary contribution can be made to allow us to procure items for the Auction. Donated items can be related to the field of audiology (supplies, books, or pre-payment for next year's conference), or unrelated to audiology (gift certificates, things that can be assembled into a gift basket, sports memorabilia, items with a Pennsylvania theme, etc). **Donated items are not tax deductible.**

The Goals of the Pennsylvania Academy of Audiology

- To improve and promote the evaluation and professional services provided to all people with hearing impairment.
- To improve and promote public and consumer awareness of hearing disorders, their prevention, and their solutions.
- To advocate the rights and protection of all consumers who seek audiological services and hearing health care products to improve their hearing.
- To provide leadership for upgrading professional standards by offering quality continuing education and by advocating the profession of audiology to regulatory and legislative bodies.
- To advocate that audiologist are the primary providers of hearing health care.

To support the Goals of the Academy, consider a donation to the Silent Auction!

If you are bringing your item to the convention, please have items on the premise by Thursday, September 8th at 8:00am, so that all items can be shown at the start of the convention.

If you prefer to ship your items, please ensure they are received at the PAA Office by Monday, September 5, 2022. Items can be shipped to the following address:

Pennsylvania Academy of Audiology Attn: Shelly Dreese 908 N. 2nd Street Harrisburg, PA 17102

Please return the donation form by August 15, 2022. Thank you.

Nicole Balliet Silent Auction Chair

Pennsylvania Academy of Audiology 2022 Annual Convention Hershey Lodge, Hershey, PA September 7-9, 2022

2022 Silent Auction Donation form Please submit by August 15, 2022

Company	,				
Contact N	lame				
Mailing A	ddress				
City/State	e/Zip				
Telephon	е				
Email					
Item #1 R	etail Va	alue			
Item #1 D	escript	ion			
Item #2 Retail Value					
Item #2 D	escript	ion			
Item #3 Retail Value					
Item #3 D	escript	ion			
-	-		the address below or bring th planning purposes. Thank you	em to the convention with you, but u.	
Delivery:			ping Items ging to Convention		
Mail to:					
PA Academy	of Audi	مامهر			
I A Academy	JI Auul	UIUBY			

If you have any questions, please contact Nicole, Silent Auction Chair at nicole@valleyforgehearing.com

Attn: Shelly Dreese 908 N. 2nd Street Harrisburg, PA 17102